
Acknowledgement Number:770379881011122 

INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT 
[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR-4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7 

PAN 

Name 

Address 

Status 

Filed w/s 

Taxable 

Income 
and 

Tax 

detalls 
Total Income 

AAECP6318B 

Net tax payable 

PRIYA JEET DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED 

Cument Year business loss, if any 

Private Company 

Taxes Paid 

68/39 , Manik Bandyopadhyay Sarani , Kolkata , KOLKATA , 32-West Bengal , 91-India , 700040 

Book Profit under MAT, where applicable 

139(1) Retum filed on or before due date 

(Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962) 

Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable 

Interest and Fee Payable 

Total tax, interest and Fee payable 

)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable (6-7) 

Accreted Income as per section 115TD 

Additional Tax payable u/s 1 15TD 

Interest payable u/s 115TE 

filed and verified] 

Additional Tax and interest payable 

Tax and interest paid 

(-)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable (12-13) 

System Generated 

Barcode/ÌR Code 

Form Number 

*PRIYA JEET DEVELOPERS PVT LTD 

e-Filing Acknowledgement Number 

2 

Director 

3 

4 

6 

8 

9 

10 

Date of filing: 01-Nov-2022 

11 

12 

13 

This return has been digitally signed by UTTAM MONDAL in the capacity of Director having PAN AMIPM9045R from P address 
106.212.80.95 on 01-Nov-2022 

Assessment Year 

2022-23 

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU 

ITR-6 

770379881011122 

DSC SI. No. & Issuer 4200672 & 22014541 CN=e-Mudhra Sub CA for Class 3 Individual 2014,0U-Certifying Authority,O=eMudhra Consumer 
Services Limited,C=IN 

AAECP6318BO67703798810111224623SFFD6ECFC746D48F59CFI6E8EBD34ADTET8C 

0 

3,96,760 

0 

0 

99,857 

13,020 

1,12,877 

1,12,880 

0 

0 

0 

0 
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