Date of filing: 01-Nov-2022

INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR-4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7 filed and verified]

Assessment Year 2022-23

(Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962)

PAN	AAECP6318B			
Name PRIYA JEET DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED				
Address	68/39 , Manik Bandyopadhyay Sarani , Kolkata , I	KOLKATA, 32-West	Bengal, 91-India, 700	040
Status	Private Company	Fo	orm Number	ITR-6
Filed u/s	139(1) Return filed on or before due date	e-	Filing Acknowledgeme	nt Number 770379881011122
Current Y	ear business loss, if any		1	
Total Inco	ome			3,96,760
	Book Profit under MAT, where applicable			0
Adjusted	Total Income under AMT, where applicable		3	0
Net tax pa	ayable		4	99,857
•	nd Fee Payable		5	13,020
Total tax,	interest and Fee payable		6	1,12,877
Taxes Paid		7	1,12,880	
(+)Tax Pa	yable /(-)Refundable (6-7)		8	0
	Income as per section 115TD	्यमेत जयते	9	0
Additional Tax payable u/s 115TD			10	0
Interest payable u/s 115TF			11	0
Additiona Tax and ir	l Tax and interest payable	3	12	0
Tax and ir	nterest paid	A second	13	0
(+)Tax Pa	yable /(-)Refundable (12-13)		14	0

This return has been digitally signed by UTTAM MONDAL in the capacity of Director having PAN AMIPM9045R from IP address 106.212.80.95 on 01-Nov-2022

DSC Sl. No. & Issuer 4200672 & 22014541CN=e-Mudhra Sub CA for Class 3 Individual 2014,OU=Certifying Authority,O=eMudhra Consumer Services Limited,C=IN

System Generated

Barcode/QR Code



AAECP6318B0677037988101112246235FFD6ECFC746D48F59CF16E8EBD34AD7E786

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU

PRIYAJEET DEVELOPERS PVT LTD Scharrajit Roy

Director